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Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
9 23.794 +0.344  19:03:04.471
(FR2-3) SNES 2 10 23.977 +0.527  19:03:28.448
1 26.127 +2.707 18:59:50.932 11 23.963 +0.513 19:03:52.411
2 23.554 +0.134  19:00:14.486 12 23.450 19:04:15.861
3 23.603 +0.183  19:00:38.089 ]
4 23.553 +0.133  19:01:01.642 (FR210) (FEDS 2
5 24.647 +1.227  19:01:26.289 1 26.894 +2.814  18:59:53.299
6 23.496 +0.076  19:01:49.785 2 24.893 +0.813  19:00:18.192
7 23.488 +0.068  19:02:13.273 3 24.315 +0.235  19:00:42.507
8 23.485 +0.065 19:02:36.758 4 24.322 +0.242  19:01:06.829
9 23.506 +0.086 19:03:00.264 5 24.446 +0.366  19:01:31.275
10 23.420 19:03:23.684 6 24.220 +0.140  19:01:55.495
11 23.500 +0.080  19:03:47.184 7 24.361 +0.281  19:02:19.856
12 23.436 +0.016  19:04:10.620 8 24.080 19:02:43.936
9 24.378 +0.298  19:03:08.314
(FR2-8) [CLES 2 10 24.317 +0.237  19:03:32.631
1 25.875 +2.560 18:59:50.001 11 24.492 +0.412  19:03:57.123
2 23.678 +0.363  19:00:13.769 12 24.505 +0.425  19:04:21.628
3 23.604 +0.289  19:00:37.373
4 24.012 +0.697 19:01:01.385 (FPR2-5) DLWOL 2
5 24.756 +1.441  19:01:26.141 1 26.584 +2.533  18:59:53.649
6 24.285 +0.970 19:01:50.426 2 25.422 +1.371 19:00:19.071
7 23.908 +0.593  19:02:14.334 3 24.213 +0.162  19:00:43.284
8 23.616 +0.301 19:02:37.950 4 24.390 +0.339 19:01:07.674
9 23.638 +0.323  19:03:01.588 5 24.257 +0.206  19:01:31.931
10 23.315 19:03:24.903 6 24.377 +0.326  19:01:56.308
11 24.119 +0.804 19:03:49.022 7 24.525 +0.474  19:02:20.833
12 23.516 +0.201  19:04:12.538 8 24.269 +0.218  19:02:45.102
9 24.236 +0.185  19:03:09.338
(FR2-6) OBz 2 10 24.051 19:03:33.389
1 26.166 +2.614 18:59:51.427 1 24.367 +0.316  19:03:57.756
2 24.284 +0.732  19:00:15.711 12 24.544 +0.493  19:04:22.300
3 23.629 +0.077  19:00:39.340
4 23.735 +0.183  19:01:03.075
5 23.951 +0.399  19:01:27.026
6 23.644 +0.092  19:01:50.670
7 24.242 +0.690  19:02:14.912
8 23.670 +0.118  19:02:38.582
9 23.552 19:03:02.134
10 24.171 +0.619  19:03:26.305
1 24.138 +0.586  19:03:50.443
12 23.994 +0.442  19:04:14.437
(FR2-4) DLPFE 2
1 27.663 +3.987 18:59:53.232
2 24.189 +0.513  19:00:17.421
3 23.676 19:00:41.097
4 24.380 +0.704  19:01:05.477
5 23.838 +0.162  19:01:29.315
6 23.731 +0.055  19:01:53.046
7 24.101 +0.425  19:02:17.147
8 23.705 +0.029  19:02:40.852
9 24.053 +0.377  19:03:04.905
10 23.889 +0.213  19:03:28.794
1 23.863 +0.187  19:03:52.657
12 24.279 +0.603  19:04:16.936
(FR2-7) BHLE 2
1 26.349 +2.899  18:59:52.242
2 24.452 +1.002  19:00:16.694
3 24.051 +0.601  19:00:40.745
4 24.390 +0.940  19:01:05.135
5 23.859 +0.409  19:01:28.994
6 23.792 +0.342  19:01:52.786
7 24.097 +0.647  19:02:16.883
8 23.794 +0.344  19:02:40.677
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